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Table15a

Species
Sacramento

Delta
Total

Landings
Inland
Waters

Table 15a - Poundage And Value Of Landings Of Commercial Fish Into California By Area - 2005
Unknown or
Invalid Ports

 137,153  141,466  17,697  296,316

 $146,340  $1,415  $18,217  $165,971

Fishes

Crustaceans

Grand Total Pounds:

Carp............................................................

Shad, threadfin............................................

Crayfish, red swamp...................................

Crayfish, unspecified...................................

Shrimp, brine...............................................

 0

 70,678

 480

 65,995

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 141,466

 17,482

 215

 0

 0

 0

 17,482

 70,893

 480

 65,995

 141,466

 $0

 $45,927

 $1,000

 $99,413

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $1,415

 $17,142

 $1,075

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $17,142

 $47,002

 $1,000

 $99,413

 $1,415

Grand Total Value:

Total Records:  1,198
   *******************   

End of Report


