California Department of Fish and Game

Page: 1 Date: 08/23/2006

Table 15a - Poundage And Value Of Landings Of Commercial Fish Into California By Area - 2005

Species	Sacramento Delta	Inland Waters	Unknown or Invalid Ports	Total Landings
Fishes				
Carp	0	0	17,482	17,482
	\$0	\$0	\$17,142	\$17,142
Shad, threadfin	70,678	0	215	70,893
	\$45,927	\$0	\$1,075	\$47,002
Crustaceans				
Crayfish, red swamp	480	0	0	480
	\$1,000	\$0	\$0	\$1,000
Crayfish, unspecified	65,995	0	0	65,995
	\$99,413	\$0	\$0	\$99,413
Shrimp, brine	0	141,466	0	141,466
	\$0	\$1,415	\$0	\$1,415
Grand Total Pounds:	137,153	141,466	17,697	296,316
Grand Total Value:	\$146,340	\$1,415	\$18,217	\$165,971

Total Records: 1,198

End of Report